
SHIRE OF KOORDA 
2025 COUNCIL MEETING DATES

5.00pm, Wednesday 19 February 2025
5.00pm, Wednesday 19 March 2025
5.00pm, Wednesday 16 April 2025
5.00pm, Wednesday 21 May 2025
5.00pm, Wednesday 18 June 2025
5.00pm, Wednesday 16 July 2025
5.00pm, Wednesday 20 August 2025
5.00pm, Wednesday 17 September 2025
5.00pm, Wednesday 15 October 2025
6.00pm, Wednesday 19 November 2025
6.00pm, Wednesday 17 December 2025 

All meetings will be held in the Council Chambers, 10 Haig Street
Koorda.

Meetings are open to the public and a 15-minute period is set
aside at the commencement of each Meeting for Public Question
Time. 

Zac Donovan
Chief Executive Officer


